All-Malaysia Moto Championships

WALAYSIAN

\ SuPERMaTD

CHAMPIONSHIP.

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Free Practice 1 5/8/2023 09:20 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:12.495 +3.310 9:26:49.931 11 1:12.039 +0.909 9:33:54.134
(1) Qabil Irfan 6 1:11.192 +2.007 9:28:01.123 12 1:12.079 +0.949 9:35:06.213
1 1:18.972 +11.191 9:22:26.542 7 1:11.721 +2.536 9:29:12.844
2 1:11.219 +3.438 9:23:37.761 8 1:10.595 +1.410 9:30:23.439 (16) Shazrel Agief
3 1:09.367 +1.586 9:24:47.128 9 1:09.890 +0.705 9:31:33.329 1 1:25.365 +14.194 9:21:42.097
4 1:08.795 +1.014 9:25:55.923 10 1:09.185 9:32:42.514 2 1:17.881 +6.710 9:22:59.978
5 1:08.819 +1.038 9:27:04.742 1 1:11.023 +1.838 9:33:53.537 3 1:14.686 +3.515 9:24:14.664
6 1:08.394 +0.613 9:28:13.136 12 1:10.499 +1.314 9:35:04.036 4 1:13.252 +2.081 9:25:27.916
7 1:08.478 +0.697 9:29:21.614 5 1:13.252 +2.081 9:26:41.168
8 1:09.622 +1.841 9:30:31.236 (79) Davino Britani 6 1:12.745 +1.574 9:27:53.913
9 1:11.566 +3.785 9:31:42.802 1 1:21.049 +10.811 9:21:55.711 7 1:12.420 +1.249 9:29:06.333
10 1:14.375 +6.594 9:32:57.177 2 1:15.573 +5.335 9:23:11.284 8 1:12.015 +0.844 9:30:18.348
11 1:10.477 +2.696 9:34:07.654 3 1:14.472 +4.234 9:24:25.756 9 1:11.881 +0.710 9:31:30.229
12 1:07.781 9:35:15.435 4 1:12.710 +2.472 9:25:38.466 10 1:11.171 9:32:41.400
5 1:13.048 +2.810 9:26:51.514 1 1:11.931 +0.760 9:33:53.331
(15) Airel Marzuki 6 1:13.226 +2.988 9:28:04.740 12 1:12.354 +1.183 9:35:05.685
1 1:22.719 +14.816 9:21:38.576 7 1:14.602 +4.364 9:29:19.342
2 1:13.923 +6.020 9:22:52.499 8 1:11.836 +1.598 9:30:31.178 (43) Chen Shiyu
3 1:11.490 +3.587 9:24:03.989 9 1:12.019 +1.781 9:31:43.197 1 1:23.912 +12.353 9:21:45.225
4 1:09.956 +2.053 9:25:13.945 10 1:13.309 +3.071 9:32:56.506 2 1:18.615 +7.056 9:23:03.840
5 1:08.726 +0.823 9:26:22.671 1 1:14.419 +4.181 9:34:10.925 3 1:15.758 +4.199 9:24:19.598
6 1:09.845 +1.942 9:27:32.516 12 1:10.238 9:35:21.163 4 1:14.042 +2.483 9:25:33.640
7 1:08.967 +1.064 9:28:41.483 5 1:13.960 +2.401 9:26:47.600
8 1:07.992 +0.089 9:29:49.475 (26) Farhan Nagib 6 1:15.575 +4.016 9:28:03.175
9 1:08.322 +0.419 9:30:57.797 1 1:22.713 +12.113 9:21:43.005 7 1:13.276 +1.717 9:29:16.451
10 1:07.903 9:32:05.700 2 1:17.893 +7.293 9:23:00.898 8 1:13.739 +2.180 9:30:30.190
1 1:09.791 +1.888 9:33:15.491 3 1:14.230 +3.630 9:24:15.128 9 1:12.347 +0.788 9:31:42.537
4 1:12.915 +2.315 9:25:28.043 10 2:01.928 +50.369 9:33:44.465
(17) Qayyim Razin 5 1:11.739 +1.139 9:26:39.782 11 1:12.928 +1.369 9:34:57.393
1 1:21.681 +12.899 9:21:38.677 6 1:11.680 +1.080 9:27:51.462 12 1:11.559 9:36:08.952
2 2:26.464 +1:17.682 9:24:05.141 7 1:10.600 9:29:02.062
3 1:13.659 +4.877 9:25:18.800 8 1:13.867 +3.267 9:30:15.929 (20) Raja Abdurragib
4 1:10.685 +1.903 9:26:29.485 9 1:14.496 +3.896 9:31:30.425 1 1:26.491 +14.781 9:21:52.490
5 1:10.227 +1.445 9:27:39.712 10 1:11.159 +0.559 9:32:41.584 2 1:16.748 +5.038 9:23:09.238
6 1:09.368 +0.586 9:28:49.080 1 1:11.836 +1.236 9:33:53.420 3 1:14.272 +2.562 9:24:23.510
7 1:09.476 +0.694 9:29:58.556 12 1:11.007 +0.407 9:35:04.427 4 1:14.473 +2.763 9:25:37.983
8 1:10.091 +1.309 9:31:08.647 5 1:14.599 +2.889 9:26:52.582
9 1:11.952 +3.170 9:32:20.599 (22) Adam Hariz 6 1:12.391 +0.681 9:28:04.973
10 1:09.128 +0.346 9:33:29.727 1 3:33.315 +2:22.557 9:23:56.103 7 1:12.941 +1.231 9:29:17.914
1 1:08.858 +0.076 9:34:38.585 2 1:22.578 +11.820 9:25:18.681 8 1:13.024 +1.314 9:30:30.938
12 1:08.782 9:35:47.367 3 1:14.428 +3.670 9:26:33.109 9 1:11.710 9:31:42.648
4 1:12.946 +2.188 9:27:46.055 10 5:38.466 +4:26.756 9:37:21.114
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 5 1:11.353 +0.595 9:28:57.408
1 1:24.066 +15.234 9:21:42.723 6 1:10.758 9:30:08.166 (19) Rayyan Qayyum
2 1:17.745 +8.913 9:23:00.468 7 1:11.153 +0.395 9:31:19.319 1 1:30.320 +18.543 9:21:54.639
3 1:14.480 +5.648 9:24:14.948 8 1:13.980 +3.222 9:32:33.299 2 1:15.240 +3.463 9:23:09.879
4 1:13.482 +4.650 9:25:28.430 9 1:11.855 +1.097 9:33:45.154 3 1:14.090 +2.313 9:24:23.969
5 1:14.529 +5.697 9:26:42.959 10 1:12.770 +2.012 9:34:57.924 4 1:12.472 +0.695 9:25:36.441
6 1:11.704 +2.872 9:27:54.663 1 1:11.595 +0.837 9:36:09.519 5 1:13.287 +1.510 9:26:49.728
7 1:11.795 +2.963 9:29:06.458 6 1:13.638 +1.861 9:28:03.366
8 1:53.844 +45.012 9:31:00.302 (93) Long Junhao 7 1:12.473 +0.696 9:29:15.839
9 1:10.316 +1.484 9:32:10.618 1 1:23.792 +12.662 9:21:42.911 8 1:11.777 9:30:27.616
10 1:10.499 +1.667 9:33:21.117 2 1:17.773 +6.643 9:23:00.684 9 1:14.781 +3.004 9:31:42.397
1 1:09.391 +0.559 9:34:30.508 3 1:15.105 +3.975 9:24:15.789 10 1:13.883 +2.106 9:32:56.280
12 1:08.832 9:35:39.340 4 1:13.080 +1.950 9:25:28.869 1 1:13.897 +2.120 9:34:10.177
5 1:13.843 +2.713 9:26:42.712 12 1:14.845 +3.068 9:35:25.022
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 6 1:11.886 +0.756 9:27:54.598
1 1:20.116 +10.931 9:21:54.527 7 1:13.364 +2.234 9:29:07.962 (23) Fatihah Balgis
2 1:15.055 +5.870 9:23:09.582 8 1:11.608 +0.478 9:30:19.570 1 1:25.474 +13.134 9:21:47.112
3 1:14.541 +5.356 9:24:24.123 9 1:11.395 +0.265 9:31:30.965 2 1:16.941 +4.601 9:23:04.053
4 1:13.313 +4.128 9:25:37.436 10 1:11.130 9:32:42.095 3 1:16.036 +3.696 9:24:20.089
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ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 1 5/8/2023 09:20 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:13.842 +1.502 9:25:33.931
5 1:13.178 +0.838 9:26:47.109
6 1:16.747 +4.407 9:28:03.856
7 1:12.985 +0.645 9:29:16.841
8 1:12.371 +0.031 9:30:29.212
9 1:12.340 9:31:41.552
10 1:14.456 +2.116 9:32:56.008
1 1:15.041 +2.701 9:34:11.049
12 1:16.327 +3.987 9:35:27.376

(24) Haziq Naufal

1 1:31.415 +18.888 9:21:53.585
2 1:16.958 +4.431 9:23:10.543
3 1:14.970 +2.443 9:24:25.513
4 1:12.747 +0.220 9:25:38.260
5 1:13.034 +0.507 9:26:51.294
6 1:12.841 +0.314 9:28:04.135
7 1:13.573 +1.046 9:29:17.708
8 1:12.965 +0.438 9:30:30.673
9 1:18.276 +5.749 9:31:48.949
10 1:15.041 +2.514 9:33:03.990
1 1:13.349 +0.822 9:34:17.339
12 1:12.527 9:35:29.866

(25) lkram Dani

1 1:18.231 +4.810 9:21:56.660
2 1:13.421 9:23:10.081
3 1:14.194 +0.773 9:24:24.275
4 1:13.484 +0.063 9:25:37.759
5 11:49.714 +10:36.293 9:37:27.473

(18) Malek Ridha
1 2:35.126 +1:17.530 9:27:56.624
2 1:17.596 9:29:14.220

(21) Daniel Syazwan

1 2:45.877 +1:20.876 9:23:09.286
2 6:42.231 +5:17.230 9:29:51.517
3 1:25.001 9:31:16.518
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